©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2009
November, 2017 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
NZQA5V6AXV5/D
NZQA5V6AXV5 Series
ESD Protection Diode
Low Clamping Voltage
This integrated surge protection device is designed for applications

Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
NZQA5V6AXV5T1 SOT−553* 4000/Tape & Reel
NZQA6V8AXV5T1 SOT−553* 4000/Tape & Reel
NZQA6V8AXV5T3 16000/Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
xx M �
�
xx = Device Code
M = Date Code*
� = Pb−Free Package
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
SOT−553*
NZQA5V6AXV5T1G SOT−553* 4000/Tape & Reel
NZQA6V8AXV5T1G SOT−553* 4000/Tape & Reel
NZQA6V8AXV5T3G 16000/Tape & Reel
*This package is inherently Pb−Free.
SCALE 4:1
NZQA5V6AXV5 Series
2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
(TA = 25°C unless otherwise noted)